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SENIOR SECOND ROUND SHOW

DRAWN ORDER

CLASS 10 1.20M OPEN Single Phase
9am Start
DRAW NUMBER HORSE OWNER RIDER

1 309 Gourgeous George VIl Holly Davies Maddie Evans
2 209 Dolcendro L Nikki Scullion Jessica Whall
3 264 Don-kilia Katie Vernon Katie Vernon
4 16 Mullentine R Royale Katherine Kneen Adrian Whiteway
5 210 Kings Borough Kasper Harry Whall Harry Whall
6 31 Dam Dam Emerson Tough Angel Tough
7 257 Escape Z Danielle Ryder Danielle Ryder
8 102 Fenna De Go Alex Bishop Alex Bishop
9 145 Royal Trooper li Claire Edwards Nicholas Edwards
10 77 Pewit Oitimo Saskia Strickland Saskia Strickland
11 158 Darzina Janet Sadler Sophie Gregory
12 123 Casarella Nobile Jacqueline Jones Ashlea Silk-jones
13 61 Cool Berlin Gary Frew Nicholas Williams
14 253 Haughton Archie Campbell Thompson Campbell Thompson
15 249 H Cyclon Jamie Wingrove Charlotte Flack
16 206 Cookie lii Lesley Mcroberts Ellen Mcpherson
17 19 Magic Chanti Carl Edwards Carmen Edwards
18 275 Quister Loma Sb Ondine King Ondine King
19 78 Fabio li Jim Struthers Lucy Struthers
20 196 Independence Tn Wayne Cox Adam Ellery
21 14 Chacco Volo Deborah Cox Adrian Whiteway
22 246 Andorra Olivia Poole Olivia Poole
23 312 Quick Liberty Sophie Edenborough Sophie Edenborough
24 62 111 Jake Ward Jake Ward
25 223 Eldorado Velvet John Garton-pope John Garton-pope
26 188 Cassius Xi Max Prenty Max Prenty
27 25 Highcross Violet Elizabeth Jackson Robert Murphy
28 296 Callumbus Emerson Tough Angel Tough
29 269 Boda R.e Anthony French Anthony French
30 186 Bonmahon Blue Dove Adam Owens Adam Owens
31 126 Clint Star Jacqueline Jones Ashlea Silk-jones
32 306 How About Now Tom Hollins Tom Hollins
33 212 Celesta Vd Helle z Louis Simmons Jessica Whall

IN ACCORDANCE WITH BS RULES - LATE ENTRIES CAN BE ACCEPTED
FOR THIS CLASS - PLEASE ENTER ON THE WEBSITE OVERNIGHT!!!
www.southviewarena.com/events.asp
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TALENT SEEKERS
QUALIFIER

HORSE

Calcourt Fergus
Halina
Kwantos Van Het Meierhof
Highcross Violet
Gladiator Vi
Fres Belles
Landown lllusion
Ideal lii

Elo li
Kabab Fravanca Kabab

Fravanca
Urian De La Wantz

Enrico Vii
Colorado X
Edamora
Fahra Es
Ruxton Hullabalou
The Lammy Factor
Ringo R
Guidaro
Crispina Z
Vancurtis
Oh Casanova
Luxalike
At First D'authuit

Korlanda

ARENA MAINTENANCE

CLASS 11
DRAW NUMBER
1 248
2 8
3 54
4 25
5 311
6 101
7 160
8 92
9 60
10 43
11 207
12 17
13 142
14 317
15 240
16 295
17 149
18 228
19 197
20 293
21 178
22 24
23 6
24 169
25 276
26 139
27 225
28 297
29 96
30 140
31 67
32 79
33 48

Fantastic
Euphoria Hst
Intenable Du Forgeron
Arianna
Glenmore
Highlight V
Dakota Xx
Gluk

Table A10

OWNER
Rowland Fernyhough

Elizabeth Forrester
Leslie Ward
Elizabeth Jackson
Jake Ward
Alex Bishop
Lee Penny
Graeme Ash
Gary Frew

Nathan Bull
Lesley Mcroberts
Myles Browning

Carolyn Curcio
Suella Lupson
118082 Oakingham Stud
Emma Slater
Kay Ellis

Lisa Crawshaw
Adam Ellery
Tracy Holder

Team Crows Nest
Dorothy Clough
Tracy Watson
Nicola Jamison

Ondine King

Rachael Connor
Anthony Condon
Suzanne Gill
William Bayes Jones
Kelly Oldfield
Richard Douglas
Jim Struthers

Samantha Oliver

DRAWN ORDER

RIDER
Charlotte Flack
Elizabeth Forrester
Beth Vernon
Robert Murphy
Faye Adams
Alex Bishop
Holly Hammond
Charlotte Ash
Nicholas Williams

Nathan Bull
Ellen Mcpherson
Adrian Whiteway

Carolyn Curcio
Joseph Trunkfield
Olivia Poole
Emma Slater
John Ellis

Jai Snelling
Adam Ellery
Paul Barker

Rebecca Mason
Sophie Gregory
Isabelle Watson
Madison Jamison

Ondine King

Rachael Connor
Laura Johnson
Suzanne Gill
William Bayes Jones
Taylor Croke
Kelsey Rees Dykes
Lucy Struthers

Samantha Oliver



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

172
97
20

182
51

185

176

313

223

146
64

243

245

18
266
143
214
106

239
195
257
104
264
45

183

Hop
Fabiola Fairy V
Geodina Hs
Hyarano
Bugatti B
Bonmahon Goldtown
Grace Unlimited
Checkmate Z |
Eldorado Velvet
Copain
G. Millfield Gizelle
Elnora |
Ssh Leagh
Dumolga
Heathfield Merlin
Headhunter li
Lyjanero
Exsultate Des Hayettes
Merllyns Chacco B
Furst Bismark
Geronimo Pc Z
Fairway
Escape Z
Endyana Eh Z
Don-kilia
Glamour Boy H
Kbs High Quality

ARENA MAINTENANCE

138
318
187
141
222

190
44
208

235
310
286
76
55
168
21

229

Zaha
Esprinesch
Quidam De Grand |
Quality Street lii

Southside Stakkata
Jolie Fleur Van De

Noordheuvel
Janice

Contento
Flamining De Pravia
Billy Rembrandt
Cavalier Road
Csf Kancruz
Fenix
Ultravox li

Happy Valerie

Idem Dito Vd Hemelse Breedte

Rhys Jones
Colin Bevan
Jane Lanni
Matthew Millin
Corinne Collins
Adam Owens
Jodie Maher
Patricia Morris
John Garton-pope
Nicholas Edwards
Claire Conlon
Olivia Poole
Sharron Henderson
Kevin Sleap
Adrian Whiteway
Jake Elliott
Carolyn Curcio
Harry Whall
Amanda Carpenter
Elizabeth Forrester
Gail Chapman
Adam Ellery
Danielle Ryder
Andrew Black
Katie Vernon
Gary Frew

Zoe Snedker

Rachael Connor
James Davenport
Max Prenty
Danielle Cuomo
Ellinoor Mangreen

Katie Pytches
Nathan Bull
Lesley Mcroberts

Billy Twomey
Billy Stud
Kate Johnston
Isobel Stenning
Beth Vernon
Nicola Jamison

Carl Edwards

Lisa Crawshaw

Rhys Jones
Abbie Bevan
Carmen Edwards
Amanda Millin
Corinne Collins
Adam Owens
Jodie Maher
Keith Shore
John Garton-pope
Nicholas Edwards
Joanne Whitaker
Olivia Poole
Morgan Henderson
Daisy Mckinlay
Adrian Whiteway
Jake Elliott
Carolyn Curcio
Harry Whall
Iwan Carpenter
Elizabeth Forrester
Joseph Trunkfield
Adam Ellery
Danielle Ryder
Ailsa Black
Katie Vernon
Nicholas Williams

Derek Morton

Rachael Connor
Angelie Von Essen
Max Prenty
Danielle Cuomo
Ellinoor Mangreen

Katie Pytches
Nathan Bull
Ellen Mcpherson

Christopher Smith
Alison Barton
Daniella Johnston
Isobel Stenning
Beth Vernon
Madison Jamison

Carmen Edwards

Jai Snelling



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

308
52
94

233

194
80

244
15

125

186
74

213

Finnisk Castor

Dolores P
Calini li
Be Caprivi
Helios B
History

My Premier Touch

Cooley Network

Valentina B

Bonmahon Blue Dove

Cfs Roys Flamenco

Eclipse Xiii

Gardentio

Tom Hollins
Corinne Collins
Graeme Ash
Nicola Barry
Adam Ellery
Jim Struthers
Olivia Poole
Selina Milnes
Jacqueline Jones
Adam Owens
William Howse
Harry Whall

Tracy Watson
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Anthony French
Corinne Collins
Charlotte Ash
Nicola Barry
Adam Ellery
Lucy Struthers
Olivia Poole
Adrian Whiteway
Ashlea Silk-jones
Adam Owens
Emma Slater
Harry Whall

Isabelle Watson



